FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

MOTO CROSS CHATEAU LANDON 2024

OPEN

Manche 2 - Open série 1
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
No 1 FREMY Lucas No 10 RIFFAULT Christopher
Pass 11 52.139 1 52.139 Pass 6 47.126 1 47.126
Pass 44 3:09.303| 2 2:17.164 Pass 43 3:08.167| 2 2:21.041|*
Pass 78 5:21.819| 3 2:12.516 Pass 79 5:24.689| 3 2:16.522|*
Pass 110 7:33.280( 4 2:11.461 Pass 112 7:42.612| 4 2:17.923
Pass 139 9:46.569| 5 2:13.289 Pass 142 10:01.264| 5 2:18.652
Pass 167 11:56.511 6 2:09.942 Pass 174 12:20.005| 6 2:18.741
No 2 BOITE LUCAS No 11 RAPINEAU Alexis
Pass 15 56.860 1 56.860 Pass 31 1:09.175 1 1:09.175
Pass 54 3:34.133| 2 2:37.273 Pass 73 4:39.416| 2 3:30.241|*
Pass 89 6:06.845| 3 2:32.712 Pass 111 7:41.752| 3 3:02.336|*
Pass 124 8:40.294| 4 2:33.449 Pass 152 10:38.903| 4 2:57.151 | *
Pass 158 11:09.417| 5 2:29.123 _
No 12 BROUSSE Justin
No 5 BERTRAND Vivien Pass 20 59.953] 1 59.953
Pass 32 1:10.372 1 1:10.372 Pass 57 3:38.680| 2 2:38.727|*
Pass 64 3:59.774| 2 2:49.402 Pass 92 6:13.699| 3 2:35.019|*
Pass 98 6:44.118| 3 2:44.344 Pass 127 8:48.288| 4 2:34.589 | *
Pass 137 9:36.443| 4 2:52.325 Pass 163 11:22.962| 5 2:34.674
Pass 175 12:21.389| 5 2:44.946
No 14 GEHIN Jordan
No 6 ABDERRAZAK Taoufik Pass 5 42.695 1 42.695
Pass 35 1:12.244 1 1:12.244 Pass 40 2:54.726| 2 2:12.031|*
Pass 66 4:02.862| 2 2:50.618 Pass 75 4:55.803| 3 2:01.077|*
Pass 100 6:47.282 3 2:44.420 Pass 102 6:54.996 4 1:59.193 | *
Pass 136 9:34.519 4 2:47.237 Pass 129 8:54.891 5 1:59.895
Pass 172 12:12.254| 5 2:37.735 Pass 155 10:56.439| 6 2:01.548
No 7 MENIN Yannick No 15 MERTEN Alexandre
Pass 13 54.282 1 54.282 Pass 21 1:00.588 1 1:00.588
Pass 50 3:25.613| 2 2:31.331 Pass 55 3:36.110| 2 2:35.522|*
Pass 86 5:54.013| 3 2:28.400 Pass 90 6:07.786| 3 2:31.676|*
Pass 119 8:19.848| 4 2:25.835 Pass 123 8:38.711| 4 2:30.925*
Pass 154 10:49.144| 5 2:29.296 Pass 159 11:10.434| 5 2:31.723
No 8 DUCHSCHER Romain No 16 TERRA Stéphane
Pass 22 1:00.926 1 1:00.926 Pass 29 1:07.613 1 1:07.613
Pass 49 3:22.865| 2 2:21.939 Pass 67 4:07.687| 2 3:00.074|*
Pass 82 5:41.237| 3 2:18.372 Pass 105 7:12.342( 3 3:04.655
Pass 115 7:58.583| 4 2:17.346 Pass 145 10:15.777| 4 3:03.435
Pass 147 10:18.601 5 2:20.018 Pass 182 13:14.137| 5 2:58.360 | *
Pass 177 12:34.227| 6 2:15.626 _ _
No 19 MARIE Sébastien
No 9 MARTINEZ Terence Pass 10 51.337] 1 51.337
Pass 28 1:06.622 1 1:06.622 Pass 45 3:13.673| 2 2:22.336|*
Pass 65 4:01.579 2 2:54.957 Pass 80 5:33.527 3 2:19.854(*
Pass 107 7:18.248( 3 3:16.669 Pass 114 7:55.206| 4 2:21.679
Pass 144 10:09.167| 4 2:50.919 Pass 146 10:17.972| 5 2:22.766
Pass 181 13:07.226| 5 2:58.059 Pass 178 12:39.519| 6 2:21.547
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RERATION
MOTO CROSS CHATEAU LANDON 2024
OPEN
Manche 2 - Open série 1
Historique de la course
[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour ]| |
No 20 PIEDNOIR Lucas No 31 HOUE-DOUSSON Nicolas
Pass 14 55.602| 1 55.602 Pass 7 48911 1 48.911
Pass 52 3:29.887| 2 2:34.285|* Pass 42 3:05.467| 2 2:16.556 | *
Pass 88 6:03.991| 3 2:34.104* Pass 77 5:19.217| 3 2:13.750|*
Pass 126 8:47.582| 4 2:43.591 Pass 109 7:31.332| 4 2:12.115*
Pass 164 11:29.801| 5 2:42.219 Pass 138 9:43.086| 5 2:11.754|*
Pass 168 11:58.868| 6 2:15.782
No 21 GARZANDAT Alexandre
Pass 25 1:04.446| 1 1:04.446 No 32 ROZIER TIM
Pass 63 3:59.387| 2 2:54.941|* Pass 18 58.757| 1 58.757
Pass 103 6:58.521| 3 2:59.134 Pass 48 3:21.744| 2 2:22.987|*
Pass 141 9:53.966| 4 2:55.445 Pass 83 5:42.433| 3 2:20.689 | *
Pass 179 12:44.734| 5 2:50.768 | * Pass 128 8:48.983| 4 3:06.550
Pass 161 11:16.409| 5 2:27.426
No 22 LEMELIN Clément
Pass 26 1:05.413] 1 1:05.413 No 33 BROUSSE Maximilien
Pass 59 3:46.043| 2 2:40.630|* Pass 19 58.833| 1 58.833
Pass 93 6:26.718| 3 2:40.675 Pass 51 3:26.845 2 2:28.012|*
Pass 131 9:08.720| 4 2:42.002 Pass 85 5:48.805| 3 2:21.960 | *
Pass 166 11:48.339| 5 2:39.619(* Pass 117 8:09.795| 4 2:20.990 | *
Pass 151 10:33.139| 5 2:23.344
No 23 BESSE Guillaume
Pass 16 57.694] 1 57.694 No 37 FIBLEC Damien
Pass 53 3:32.633| 2 2:34.939|* Pass 34 1:11.422( 1 1:11.422
Pass 87 6:00.866| 3 2:28.233|* Pass 69 4:14.873| 2 3:03.451|*
Pass 122 8:32.322| 4 2:31.456 Pass 106 7:16.710| 3 3:01.837|*
Pass 156 11:00.231| 5 2:27.909 | * Pass 148 10:21.209| 4 3:04.499
Pass 183 13:18.054| 5 2:56.845 | *
No 25 BOSSEE Alexandre
Pass 27 1:05.957] 1 1:05.957 No 44 CHAHED Youssef
Pass 62 3:53.904| 2 2:47.947|* Pass 36 1:17.548| 1 1:17.548
Pass 97 6:42.822| 3 2:48.918 Pass 70 4:23.478| 2 3:05.930 | *
Pass 135 9:33.754| 4 2:50.932 Pass 113 7:47.313| 3 3:23.835
Pass 171 12:11.407| 5 2:37.653* Pass 157 11:04.052| 4 3:16.739
No 26 VIOLAS Florian No 54 ACCAULT Tom
Pass 8 49.512 1 49.512 Pass 37 1:19.317 1 1:19.317
Pass 41 3:05.106 2 2:15.594 | * Pass 72 4:35.798 2 3:16.481|*
Pass 76 5:18.908 3 2:13.802| * Pass 120 8:21.455 3 3:45.657
Pass 108 7:30.753| 4 2:11.845|* Pass 165 11:39.003| 4 3:17.548
Pass 140 9:47.442| 5 2:16.689
Pass 169 12:00.682] 6 2:13.240 No 55 LE COTONNEC Alexis
_ Pass 24 1:03.280| 1 1:03.280
No 28 CARIOU Benjamin Pass 60 3:50.147| 2 2:46.867|*
Pass 33 1:11.105| 1 1:11.105 Pass 96 6:39.403| 3 2:49.256
Pass 61 3:51.283| 2 2:40.178|* Pass 134 9:33.248| 4 2:53.845
Pass 99 6:44.549| 3 2:53.266 Pass 173 12:18.277| 5 2:45.029 | *
Pass 133 9:24.481| 4 2:39.932(*
Pass 176 12:22.427| 5 2:57.946 No 58 LEBLOND Maximilien
| Pass | 17 | 58.031] 1 | 58.031| |
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FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

MOTO CROSS CHATEAU LANDON 2024

OPEN

Manche 2 - Open série 1
Historique de la course

[ Lieu Seq | Temps| Tour Tps Tour] | [ Temps| Tour | Tps Tour ]| |
No 58 LEBLOND Maximilien
Pass 56 3:36.935 2 2:38.904 | *
Pass 91 6:12.806 3 2:35.871|*
Pass 125 8:45.148 4 2:32.342|*
Pass 162 11:18.854 5 2:33.706
No 59 TANEUX Lucas
Pass 30 1:07.708 1 1:07.708
Pass 68 4:08.654 2 3:00.946 | *
Pass 104 7:04.793 3 2:56.139| *
Pass 143 10:03.040 4 2:58.247
Pass 180 12:52.947 5 2:49.907 | *
No 66 PIERDON Calvin
Pass 23 1:01.806 1 1:01.806
Pass 58 3:44.099 2 2:42.293| *
Pass 95 6:28.505 3 2:44.406
Pass 132 9:23.002 4 2:54.497
Pass 170 12:10.165 5 2:47.163
No 68 HOURMAN Florian
Pass 9 50.484 1 50.484
Pass 47 3:20.327 2 2:29.843|*
Pass 84 5:47.114 3 2:26.787|*
Pass 118 8:13.366 4 2:26.252| *
Pass 153 10:41.779 5 2:28.413
No 112 LOREK ERWAN
Pass 4 42.131 1 42.131
Pass 39 2:45.967 2 2:03.836| *
Pass 74 4:48.502 3 2:02.535| *
Pass 101 6:52.664 4 2:04.162
Pass 130 8:57.522 5 2:04.858
Pass 160 11:10.887 6 2:13.365
No 751 JANET Germain
Pass 3 39.779 1 39.779
Pass 38 2:33.433 2 1:53.654| **
Pass 71 4:26.743 3 1:53.310| **
Pass 94 6:27.935 4 2:01.192
Pass 121 8:27.929 5 1:59.994
Pass 149 10:26.194 6 1:58.265
No 778 LEPINE Ludovic
Pass 12 52.192 1 52.192
Pass 46 3:19.617 2 2:27.425|*
Pass 81 5:40.565 3 2:20.948 | *
Pass 116 8:03.556 4 2:22.991
Pass 150 10:31.034 5 2:27.478
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